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Town of Summit
4900 Chimney Mountain Road
Muskogee, Ok 74401
Fax: 918-684-4345
11-13-25
7:00p.m.

Regular meeting Notice

AGENDA

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.

N o

Devotion-Call to order-Roll call — Establishment of quorum.

Minutes of last meeting(s).

Approve/consider treasury report.

Resolution accepting the CENA Grant and for senior meals.

Resolution approving a memorandum of understanding between the Town of Summit
and Muskogee County.

New Business

Discussion

Adjournment

Posted and filed on 11-10-25
Marilyn Neale, Mayor



